Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

10/04/22
10/04/22
02/05/22
03/02/24
02/05/22
09/04/23
12/03/22
03/02/24
04/06/23
10/03/24
28/07/22
04/02/23
04/02/23
12/03/23
20/05/23
07/08/21
20/05/23
06/05/19
05/05/19
25/05/19
19/04/19
23/03/19
13/01/19
02/03/19
26/05/18
31/03/18
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Meet

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
British Swimming Championships 2023

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024
Nova June Sprint Meet 2023

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
British Summer Championships

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023
Nova Centurion National Qualifier Meet 2022
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
2019 London Swimming National Qualifier
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Venue
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Swims in Date Order
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10/03/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
04/06/23
20/05/23
20/05/23
09/04/23
12/03/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
28/07/22
02/05/22
02/05/22
10/04/22
10/04/22
12/03/22
07/08/21
25/05/19
06/05/19
05/05/19
19/04/19
23/03/19
02/03/19
13/01/19

07/07/18
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Surrey Age Group Championships

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Regional Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

ISA London West Regional Championships 2015
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024
Nova June Sprint Meet 2023

Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
British Swimming Championships 2023

Nova Centurion National Qualifier Meet 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
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Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
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Sheffield
Nottigham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Norwich
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London
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Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
ISA London West Regional Championships 2015
London Regional Championships

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

London ASA Region Sprint Meet
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